82
Fixed C
om
ponent
Fixed C
om
ponent
R

∆ Characteristics
∆ Standard Resistance (ohm) E-12 Series
∆ How to Order
∆ Dual Terminitors (R1/R2) (ohm)
SIP Resistor Networks
Type RNL Series
Type RNL
SIP Resistor Networks
10 12 15 18 22 27 33 39 47 56 68 82
100 120 150 180 220 270 330 390 470 560 680 820
1K 1.2K 1.5K 1.8K 2.2K 2.7K 3.3K 3.9K 4.7K 5.6K 6.8K 8.2K
10K 12K 15K 18K 22K 27K 33K 39K 47K 56K 68K 82K
100K 120K 150K 180K 220K 270K 330K 390K 470K 560K 680K 820K
1M 1.2M 1.5M 1.8M 2.2M
 Liberty Bell Components, Inc. 11631 Seaboard Circle,  Stanton, CA 90680 (888)820-8885
Fax: (888)820-8884   email: sales@libertycomponents.com   website: www.libertycomponents.com